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THE NAVIGATOR
BINOCULARS TAKE
STEINER'S POPULAR
MARINE SERIES TO THE
NEXT GENERATION WITH
INNOVATIVE PRODUCT
FEATURES. NEW
OPEN-BRIDGE DESIGN
ENHANCES HANDLING,
ALONG WITH A TEXTURE
BODY FOR A SURE GRIP

IN ANY WEATHER.

NAVIGATOR SERIES
OVERALL FEATURES

* OPEN BRIDGE DESIGN

* SPORTS-AUTO-FOCUS™ SYSTEM
e 7X MAGNIFICATION

* SPORTS-AUTO-FOCUS™ SYSTEM
* PROTECTIVE ARMOURING

NAVIGATOR 7X50

The Navigator with 50mm lens diameter and 7x
magnification offers a stable image even in rough seas as
well as guarantees bright images with excellent contrast and
sharpness of detail in the dark.

ITEM NO. 2342 UPC 840229105045

NAVIGATOR PRO 7X50c

In addition to the excellent image quality, this Navigator
features an integrated, large analog fluid dampened
compass that can be illuminated and makes it easy to
maintain your heading.

ITEM NO. 2343 UPC 840229105052

NAVIGATOR 7x30

With a compact design and lens diameter of 30mm, this
Navigator's light weight makes it the perfect companion for
spontaneous adventures at sea. These characteristics also
promise an incredible experience on land.

ITEM NO. 2340 UPC 840229105021

NAVIGATOR PRO 7X30c

This easy-to-use and multifunctional Navigator offers all

these features, plus an integrated HD-stabilized compass.
This system provides more safety at sea through reliable
course navigation.

ITEM NO. 2341 UPC 840229105038

EXCEPTIONAL

PERFORMANCE

AND PREMIUM
FEATURES
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ITEM NUMBER

OBJECTIVE
DIAMETER

MAGNIFICATION

FIELD OF VIEW
AT 1,000 YD.

FOCUSING
SYSTEM

OPTICS SYSTEM
CLOSE FOCUS

EXIT PUPIL
(MM)

LUMINOSITY

TWILIGHT
FACTOR

EYECUPS

RUBBER
ARMORING

WATERPROOF
WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)

NECK STRAP

NECK STRAP
ATTACHMENT

CARRY CASE
WARRANTY

MSRP PRICE

STEINERA4

7x50
2342
50mm

Tx
128ft

Auto-Focus

High Contrast
66ft
714mm

51.02
18.71

Cylindric
NBR Long Life

5 meters
26.60z
4.2x8.2x2.75in

Float Strap

Universal
Attachment
System

Yes

Heritage™
Warranty

$689.99

Nothing Escapes You

NAVIGATOR SERIES

7x50C
2343
50mm

Tx
128ft

Auto-Focus

High Contrast
66ft
714mm

51.02
1871

Cylindric
NBR Long Life

5 meters
390z
5.5x 8.2x87in

Float Strap

Universal
Attachment
System

Yes

Heritage™
Warranty

$799.99

7x30
2340
30mm

Tx
128ft

Auto-Focus

High Contrast
66ft
429mm

18.37
14.49

Cylindric
NBR Long Life

5 meters
17.60z
4.2x6.5x2in

Float Strap

Universal
Attachment
System

Yes

Heritage™
Warranty

$499.99

7x30C
2341
30mm

Tx
128ft

Auto-Focus

High Contrast
66ft
4.29mm

18.37
14.49

Cylindric
NBR Long Life

5 meters
18.70z
4.2x6.5x2.5in

Float Strap

Universal
Attachment
System

Yes

Heritage™
Warranty

$619.99

ITEM NO. 7699 UPC 840229105403

The Steiner Heritage Warranty means HERITAGE
we stand behind our products. Over half

a century of building rugged and reliable U
product for armed forces around the

. . : WARRANTY
world gives us this confidence. GENERATION
T0 GENERATION

We will repair or replace your product
at no charge to you. It covers all
riflescopes and binoculars sold in the US and
Canada for the life of the product.

See full warranty details at www.steiner-

optics.com/product-warranties

» No warranty card needed.

» No receipt required.

» Warranty is fully transferable to future owners of
the product.

« Electronic components are covered by a 3-year
warranty.

NAVIGATOR FLOAT STRAP

Designed for the new Navigator Series of marine
binoculars, these floats straps are padded in a
highly visible yellow, long-lasting, waterproof
floating jacket. It is also emblazed with the
Steiner logo.




