MARINE

SERIES

THE NAVIGATOR

BINOCULARS TAKE

STEINER'S POPULAR

MARINE SERIES TO THE

NEXT GENERATION WITH

INNOVATIVE PRODUCT

OPEN-BRIDGE DESIGN

ENHANCES HANDLING,

ALONG WITH A TEXTURE

BODY FOR A SURE GRIP

FEATURES. NEW

NAVIGATOR NEW

EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE AND PREMIUM FEATURES







The Navigator with 50mm lens diameter and 7x magnification offers a stable image even in rough seas as well as guarantees bright images with excellent contrast and sharpness of detail in the dark.

ITEM NO. 2342 UPC 840229105045

NAVIGATOR PRO 7X50c

In addition to the excellent image quality, this Navigator features an integrated, large analog fluid dampened compass that can be illuminated and makes it easy to maintain your heading.

ITEM NO. 2343 UPC 840229105052

NAVIGATOR 7x30

With a compact design and lens diameter of 30mm, this Navigator's light weight makes it the perfect companion for spontaneous adventures at sea. These characteristics also promise an incredible experience on land.

ITEM NO. 2340 UPC 840229105021

NAVIGATOR PRO 7X30c

This easy-to-use and multifunctional Navigator offers all these features, plus an integrated HD-stabilized compass. This system provides more safety at sea through reliable course navigation.



• OPEN BRIDGE DESIGN

IN ANY WEATHER.

- SPORTS-AUTO-FOCUS™ SYSTEM
- 7X MAGNIFICATION
- SPORTS-AUTO-FOCUS™ SYSTEM
- PROTECTIVE ARMOURING





HD Stabilized Compass

Integrated fluid dampened, illuminated compass is an accurate and invaluable viewing and navigation tool. Available on the 7x50c and 7x30c.



Protective Armouring

Enveloped by a protective armouring made of modified rubber (NBR/PVC) with laser texture for a good grip.



Sports-Auto-Focus™

Focus each eyepiece to your vision once, then keep images razor sharp from 20 yards to infinity. No more chasing focus on moving objects.



We will repair or replace your product at no charge to you. It covers all riflescopes and binoculars sold in the US and Canada for the life of the product.

The Steiner Heritage Warranty means

product for armed forces around the

world gives us this confidence.

we stand behind our products. Over half

See full warranty details at www.steiner-

- optics.com/product-warranties
- No warranty card needed.
- No receipt required.
- Warranty is fully transferable to future owners of the product.
- Electronic components are covered by a 3-year warranty.

NAVIGATOR FLOAT STRAP

Designed for the new Navigator Series of marine binoculars, these floats straps are padded in a highly visible yellow, long-lasting, waterproof floating jacket. It is also emblazed with the Steiner logo.

	NAVIGATOR SERIES			
	7x50	7x50C	7x30	7x30C
ITEM NUMBER	2342	2343	2340	2341
OBJECTIVE DIAMETER	50mm	50mm	30mm	30mm
MAGNIFICATION	7x	7x	7x	7x
FIELD OF VIEW AT 1,000 YD.	128ft	128ft	128ft	128ft
FOCUSING SYSTEM	Auto-Focus	Auto-Focus	Auto-Focus	Auto-Focus
OPTICS SYSTEM	High Contrast	High Contrast	High Contrast	High Contrast
CLOSE FOCUS	66ft	66ft	66ft	66ft
EXIT PUPIL (MM)	7.14mm	7.14mm	4.29mm	4.29mm
LUMINOSITY	51.02	51.02	18.37	18.37
TWILIGHT Factor	18.71	18.71	14.49	14.49
EYECUPS	Cylindric	Cylindric	Cylindric	Cylindric
RUBBER ARMORING	NBR Long Life	NBR Long Life	NBR Long Life	NBR Long Life
WATERPROOF	5 meters	5 meters	5 meters	5 meters
WEIGHT	26.6oz	39oz	17.6oz	18.7oz
DIMENSIONS (HxWxD)	4.2x8.2x2.75in	5.5x 8.2x87in	4.2x6.5x2in	4.2x6.5x2.5in
NECK STRAP	Float Strap	Float Strap	Float Strap	Float Strap
NECK STRAP ATTACHMENT	Universal Attachment System	Universal Attachment System	Universal Attachment System	Universal Attachment System
CARRY CASE	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
WARRANTY	Heritage™ Warranty	Heritage™ Warranty	Heritage™ Warranty	Heritage™ Warranty
MSRP PRICE	\$689.99	\$799.99	\$499.99	\$619.99





ITEM NO. 7699 UPC 840229105403